
Class/Section Student's Name Parent's Name  E-Mail Address

II A Kashvi Negi Mr. Surinder Singh Negi shailendernegi@sushantuniversiy.edu.in

II B Shanvi Ms. Kavita kavitadagar1985@gmail.com

II C Adhvan Bisht Ms. Priya Bisht priya17bisht@gmail.com

II D Paridhi Yadav Ms. Abha Yadav abhapankajyadav375@gmail.com

II E Swara Aggarwal Ms. Manisha Garg manishagargmg92@gmail.com

III A Idika Ms. Kanchan daya.kishan123@yahoo.com

III B Ayaan Arodia Mrs. Nickey Nanak nikitanayak13@gmail.com

III C Eva Sharma Mr. Bhaskar Sharma c2bhaskar@gmail.com

III D Vyom Dhyani Ms. Monika Verma vermamonika_1990@rediffmail.com

III E Vedanshi Kacodia Ms. Monika Verma swee1989ti@gmail.com

IV A Vivaan Lakhera Ms. Kavita Lakhera kavita1lakhera@gmail.com

IV B Ipshita Tyagi Dr. Monika Tyagi dr.monikatyagi84@gmail.com

IV C Rohan Sharma Mr. Ravinder Kumar ravin900@gmail.com

IV D Anaera Verma Mr. Nitin Verma nic.joy08@gmail.com

IV E Ryan Bakshi Mr. Sukanta K Bakshi sukantabakshi1975@gmail.com

IV A Vanya Bangari Mrs. Vandana Bangari vandanabisht88@gmail.com

IV B Amyra Sharma Ms. Priti Sharma rajatenterprisesggn@gmail.com

IV C Priyanshi Juyal Mrs. Rashmi Juyal rashmijuyal21@gmail.com

IV D Srishti Dhasmana Mr. Sandip Kumar Dhasmana sandy.dhasmana@gmail.com

V E Sharvil Singh Mrs. Sangeeta Kumari sangpushkar@gmail.com

VI A Harsh Yadav Mr. Sachin Yadav Sachin.3hm86@gmail.com 

VI B Vihaan Rawat Mr. Kuldeep Rawat kuldeep3051985@gmail.com

VI C Manan Garg Ms. Preeti gargpreeti0830@gmail.com

VI D Vedika Arun Mr. Arun Bhaskaran arunbhaskaran79@gmail.com

VI E Aarush Chhabra Mr. Sumit Chhabra sumitchhabra16@gmail.com

VII A Navya Pathak Mrs. Chandrakala Pathak swarnesh@gmail.com

VII B Drishti Nain Mr Sachin Nain sachin.nain87@gmail.com

VII C Avika Gupta Ms. Isha Gupta ishagupta2122@gmail.com
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VII D Himanshu Hassija Mr. Pankaj Hassija pankajhassija52@gmail.com

VII E Aaditri Yadav Mr. Dilip Yadav dilip1422@gmail.com

VIII A Aniket Dash Ms. Pooja Dhua pooja.dash@gmail.com

VIII B  Nirvi Rajput Mr. Siddharth Rajput Sid.rajput2014@gmail.com

VIII C Divyansh Dalal Mrs. Kavita Dalal drkavitasaharan@gmail.com

VIII D Aarush Roy Ms. Anuradha Roy sengupta_anu@rediffmail.com

VIII E Janvi Singh Mr. Pradeep Bhagwandev Singh  pradeep218@gmail.com

IX A Maanvik Mittal Mrs. Sonika Mittal sonikamittal33@gmail.com

IX B Bhavya Bohra Ms. Sarita Bohra mailtobhupendra@gmail.com

IX C Sugandhi Sachar Ms. Sumeena Badhan summi4oct@gmail.com

IX D Aadhya Chambial Ms.Sakshi Thakur sakshi30singh1984@gmail.com

IX E Bhavya Bharadwaj Mr. Santosh Bhardwaj bhavyasona28@gmail.com

X A Manasvi Chauhan Mr. Vivek Chauhan vivekchauhan25@yahoo.com

X B Ishanvi Joshi Dr. Shweta Joshi dr.joshiclinics@gmail.com

X C Akshita Vats Mr. Rishi Vats rishivats09@gmail.com

X D Aryan Sharma Mr. Anup Sharma anupsharma.7984@gmail.com

X E Vridhi Ms Lalita singhlalitagusain219@gmail.com

XI A Aaliana Choudhury Mrs. Kalpana Chaudhary kalpscan@gmail.com

XI B Utsav Arora Mr. Dalip Arora dalip_arora@rediffmail.com

XI C Harshit Vats Mr. Ajay Kumar Vats ajayvats1602@gmail.com

XI D Nikita godara Mr. Mandeep singh go2mandeepgodara@gmail.com

XII A Gaurav Chandola Ms. Priyata Chandola priyachandola1978@gmail.com

XII B Bhavika Mr. Amit Bhasin bhasinamit75@gmail.com

XII C Bisleen Kaur Mr. Harminder Singh Oberoi bisleen7317@gmail.com

XII D Albin Aby Mr. Aby P. Alex abypalex@hotmail.com
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